Amtron Technology, Inc.
Industrial Grade 1.8” SATA SSD
AK Series
Product Datasheet
V1.3
Amtron Technology, Inc. Industrial Grade AK series 1.8” SATA SSD
Copyright © Amtron Technology, Inc. www.amtron.com
2

Copyright © Amtron Technology, Inc. www.amtron.com
27
8. PART NUMBER DECODER
SFD-1AKX1X2X3X4X5X6X7
Item Size Series Capacity (Byte) NAND Flash Option
X1X2X3X4 X5 X6X7
SFD 1 AK
008G
016G
032G
064G
128G
256G
512G
001T
C : SLC Standard (0oC to +70oC)
I : SLC Industrial (-40oC to +85oC)
K : MLC Standard (0oC to +70oC)
M : MLC Industrial (-40oC to +85oC)
P : pSLC Standard (0oC to +70oC)
F : pSLC Industrial (-40oC to +85oC)
A : 3D TLC Standard (0oC to +70oC)
B : 3D TLC Industrial (-40oC to +85oC)
V : 3D pSLC Standard (0oC to +70oC)
W : 3D pSLC Industrial (-40oC to +85oC)
X6X7
Blank: Standard